HEAVY DUTY CONNECTORS
THR &SMD Terminal BlocksDin Rail Terminal Blocks American Terminal Blocks
OEM/ODMTransformer Terminal Blocks
Din Rail Terminal Blocks American Terminal BlocksEuropean  Terminal Blocks
Euro Terminal Block
ISO9001 ISO14001
Keep Connecting
TRANSFORMER

Second Index Figure
(  Water protection )
How to order
Inserts explanation
Type of hoods and housings
,         When selecting heavy duty connector, we need to choose as follow:
7.Hoods/housing type
6.Cable parameter
5.Wire gauge
4.Terminal
3.Rated Voltage
2.Rated Current
1.Number of contacts
DA          010          M          00A(H)
Metal covers
Hoods & housings
Locking lever
Plastic covers
Thread size
CV=
MCV=
Product series
1L=1  /
2L=2  /
1 Locking levers
2 Locking levers
2g=2  /
4g=4  /
2 bolts
4 bolts
BK=  /
SF=  /
SFH=  /
CCT=  /
CCTH=  / High structure
Bulkhead mounting
Surface mounting
Cable to cable
Cable to cable
TE=  /
TEH=  /
SE=  /
SEH=  /
Top entry
Top entry of high construction
Side entry
Side entry of high construction
High structure surface mounting
IP 6 5
      05
Heavy Duty Connector(Inserts)
DA    Series
DA-003-M DA-003-F DA-003-MS DA-003-FS
Terminal: Screw terminal
Rated current: 10A
Rated voltage: 250V
2Wire gauge: 1.0~2.5mm
AWG: 18-14
Poles: 3P+PE
AWG: 26-14
Matching: D3A-Hoods&Housings
Terminal: Spring-cage
Rated current: 10A
Rated voltage: 250V
2Wire gauge: 0.14~2.5mm
Poles: 3P+PE
Matching: D3A-Hoods&Housings
DA-004-M DA-004-F
AWG: 18-14
Terminal: Screw terminal
Rated current: 10A